29" Tandem Mass Spectrometry Workshop

Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise, Alberta, Canada
November 30 - December 3, 2016

Coordinator:
Janette Champ

Chairman:

Lars Konermann

konerman@uwo.ca
P.O. Box 1166

Sharon, Ontario LOG 1R0
Ph: 905-589-0059
janette@etpsymposium.org

The workshop focuses on scientific exchange and
dissemination of technical aspects of tandem mass
spectrometry. Sessions take place in the heart of the
Canadian Rockies - 2.5 hours from Calgary. The
format is informal and designed to stimulate
discussion for a maximum of 110 participants.

Sessions to include:

lon Mobility / Tandem MS

Endogenous Peptides

Tandem MS of Proteins, Peptides, and Metabolites
Tandem MS Instrumentation and Methods

Tandem MS Fundamentals and lon Reaction Dynamics

Visit the website for student travel awards ($2000)
and workshop updates.

ETP Symposium Inc.

Scientific Committee:
Gary Glish (Treasurer)
glish@unc.edu

Kicki Hakansson
kicki@umich.edu

Paul Mayer
pmmayer@uottawa.ca

Kerry Peru (Secretary)
Kerry.Peru@ec.gc.ca

Susan Richardson
richardson.susan@sc.edu

David Schriemer
dschriem@ucalgary.ca

Peter Verhaert
p.d.e.m.verhaert@tudelft.nl

Accommodations/Meals:

Accommodations and three meals a day starting from
$348.52/day (single) for a Mountainside room. Prices
are in CA dollars with taxes included.

Presentations/ Registration:

Register on-line http://www.lakelouisemsms.org by Oct.
31, 2016 as meeting/hotel space is limited. The
registration fee is $250 (academic/government); $300
(corporate); and $150 (students) on-line before Sept 30,
2016 ($50 higher after Sept. 30 except for students).
Spousal registration is $50. Questions, contact Janette
Champ, meeting coordinator (see above).

The deadline for oral submissions is October 01, 2016,
last minute poster presentation submissions will be
considered on a space available basis.

www.lakelouisemsms.org




